Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Chevin - (866470) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.49
2:22.66
2:24.63
2:25.32
2:25.38
2:25.79
2:26.72
2:27.44
2:31.09
2:33.35
2:33.35
2:34.95
2:37.99
2:40.83
2:41.11
2:41.52
2:42.97
2:45.35
2:48.26
2:48.77
2:52.01
2:58.70
3:04.06
3:18.10
3:23.35

3:26.27
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WA Pts

407
405
389
384
383
380
373
367
341
326
326
316
298
283

279
272
260
247
245
231
206
189

140
134

Round

Date

22/02/20
10/02/19
17/11/18
15/11/19
16/12/18
11/02/18
171117
18/06/17
16/10/16
18/11/16
18/12/16
20/03/16
15/03/15
04/10/15
13/11/15
18/01/15
16/03/14
21/11/14
24/11113
10/05/14
17/03/13
13/01/13
25/11/112
10/03/12
13/05/12
18/12/11
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Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2019
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County Development Meet

Deben Open Meet 2016

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
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Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Deben
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.49
2:25.32
2:22.66
2:25.38
2:24.63
2:25.79
2:26.72
2:27.44
2:33.35
2:33.35
2:31.09
2:34.95
2:41.11
2:40.83
2:37.99
2:41.52
2:45.35
2:48.77
2:42.97
2:48.26
2:52.01
2:58.70
3:04.06
3:23.35
3:18.10
3:26.27
3:29.57
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Date

22/02/20
15/11/19
10/02/19
16/12/18
17/11/18
11/02/18
171117
18/06/17
18/12/16
18/11/16
16/10/16
20/03/16
13/11/15
04/10/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
21/11/14
10/05/14
16/03/14
24/11113
17/03/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
13/05/12
10/03/12
18/12/11
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Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County Development Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships
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Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Deben

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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