Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Chevin - (866470) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.49	407	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:22.66	405	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:24.63	389	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:25.32	384	F	15/11/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:25.38	383	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
2:25.79	380	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:26.72	373	F	17/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:27.44	367	F	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:31.09	341	F	16/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	Stowmarket	3
2:33.35	326	F	18/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:33.35	326	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:34.95	316	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:37.99	298	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:40.83	283	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:41.11	281		13/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:41.52	279	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:42.97	272	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:45.35	260		21/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:48.26	247		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:48.77	245	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:52.01	231	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:58.70	206	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:04.06	189		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:18.10	151	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:23.35	140	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:26.27	134		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
right 202	4		07/11/11	Staumadrat Oluh Champianahina	Ctoumorkat	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Slowinarker Oluwinarket

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.49	407	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:25.32	384	F	15/11/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:22.66	405	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:25.38	383	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
2:24.63	389	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:25.79	380	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:26.72	373	F	17/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:27.44	367	F	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:33.35	326	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:33.35	326	F	18/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:31.09	341	F	16/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	Stowmarket	3
2:34.95	316	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:41.11	281		13/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:40.83	283	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:37.99	298	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:41.52	279	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:45.35	260		21/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:48.77	245	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:42.97	272	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:48.26	247		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:52.01	231	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:58.70	206	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:04.06	189		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:23.35	140	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:18.10	151	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:26.27	134		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:29.57	128		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024